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Island Plan 2021-2030, Events Schedule

Date

11/07/2019

13/07/2019
15/07/2019
16/07/2019

17/07/2019
18/07/2019
20/07/2019

22/07/2019
23/07/2019

Type of event

Consultation

Consultation Launches Island Plan 2021-2030

Media briefing

Roadshow/drop in session
Roadshow/drop in session
Roadshow/drop in session

Roadshow/drop in session

Stakeholder Engagement
Workshop

Roadshow/drop in session

Stakeholder Engagement
Workshop

Roadshow/drop in session

Roadshow/drop in session

Island Plan 2021-2030
Island Plan 2021-2030
Island Plan 2021-2030
Island Plan 2021-2030
Island Plan 2021-2030

Island Plan 2021-2030

Island Plan 2021-2030

Island Plan 2021-2030

Island Plan 2021-2030
Island Plan 2021-2030

Parish

n/a

St Helier
St Helier
St John

St Ouen

St Saviour
St Helier
St Clement

St Helier

St Brelade

Grouville

Session time

n/a

1145-1300hrs
1300-1500hrs
1000-1300hrs
1200-1400hrs
1200-1400hrs

0900-1530hrs
1000-1200hrs
0900-1230hrs

1800-2000hrs
1800-2000hrs

Venue
n/a
Town Hall
Town Hall
Parish Hall
Parish Hall
Parish Hall
Town Hall
Parish Hall

Town Hall

Parish Hall
Parish Hall

Booking
required

n/a

No
No
No
No
No

Your Island
Your Say

/

www.gov.je/yourisland

Eventbrite

No

Eventbrite

No
No




Island Plan 2021-2030, Events Schedule

Date
06/09/2019
14/09/2019

18/09/2019
19/09/2019
20/09/2019
21/09/2019

w/c
23/09/19

Type of event

Roadshow/drop in session

Stakeholder Engagement
Workshop

Roadshow/drop in session
Roadshow/drop in session
Roadshow/drop in session

Roadshow/drop in session

Primary and Secondary
schools roadshow

Consultation
Island Plan 2021-2030
Island Plan 2021-2030

Island Plan 2021-2030
Island Plan 2021-2030
Island Plan 2021-2030
Island Plan 2021-2030

Island Plan 2021-2030

Parish Session time
St Lawrence 1000-1200hrs
Trinity 0930-1300hrs

St Peter 1200-1400hrs
Trinity 1800-2000hrs
St Martin ~ 1200-1400hrs
St Mary 1000-1300hrs

TBC TBC

Venue

Parish Hall

RIHS

Parish Hall
Parish Hall
Parish Hall
Parish Hall

TBC

Your Island
Your Say

/

www.gov.je/yourisland

Booking
required

No
Eventbrite
No
No

No
No



