

## Island Plan 2021-2030, Events Schedule



www.gov.je/yourisland

Date	Type of event	Consultation	Parish	Session time	Venue	Booking required
11/07/2019	Consultation Launches	Island Plan 2021-2030	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
	Media briefing	Island Plan 2021-2030	St Helier	1145-1300hrs	Town Hall	No
	Roadshow/drop in session	Island Plan 2021-2030	St Helier	1300-1500hrs	Town Hall	No
13/07/2019	Roadshow/drop in session	Island Plan 2021-2030	St John	1000-1300hrs	Parish Hall	No
15/07/2019	Roadshow/drop in session	Island Plan 2021-2030	St Ouen	1200-1400hrs	Parish Hall	No
16/07/2019	Roadshow/drop in session	Island Plan 2021-2030	St Saviour	1200-1400hrs	Parish Hall	No
17/07/2019	Stakeholder Engagement Workshop	Island Plan 2021-2030	St Helier	0900-1530hrs	Town Hall	Eventbrite
18/07/2019	Roadshow/drop in session	Island Plan 2021-2030	St Clement	1000-1200hrs	Parish Hall	No
20/07/2019	Stakeholder Engagement Workshop	Island Plan 2021-2030	St Helier	0900-1230hrs	Town Hall	Eventbrite
22/07/2019	Roadshow/drop in session	Island Plan 2021-2030	St Brelade	1800-2000hrs	Parish Hall	No
23/07/2019	Roadshow/drop in session	Island Plan 2021-2030	Grouville	1800-2000hrs	Parish Hall	No

## Island Plan 2021-2030, Events Schedule



www.gov.je/yourisland

Date	Type of event	Consultation	Parish	Session time	Venue	Booking required
06/09/2019	Roadshow/drop in session	Island Plan 2021-2030	St Lawrence	1000-1200hrs	Parish Hall	No
14/09/2019	Stakeholder Engagement Workshop	Island Plan 2021-2030	Trinity	0930-1300hrs	RJHS	Eventbrite
18/09/2019	Roadshow/drop in session	Island Plan 2021-2030	St Peter	1200-1400hrs	Parish Hall	No
19/09/2019	Roadshow/drop in session	Island Plan 2021-2030	Trinity	1800-2000hrs	Parish Hall	No
20/09/2019	Roadshow/drop in session	Island Plan 2021-2030	St Martin	1200-1400hrs	Parish Hall	No
21/09/2019	Roadshow/drop in session	Island Plan 2021-2030	St Mary	1000-1300hrs	Parish Hall	No
w/c 23/09/19	Primary and Secondary schools roadshow	Island Plan 2021-2030	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	